
The Tarrant Area Food Bank RED Bus will be visiting JPS clinics. 
In partnership with the Tarrant Area Food Bank, JPS will host the RED Bus at a JPS health center near you. The 
RED Bus provides community resource assistance, nutrition education, and emergency food.
Staff will be onsite to assist with SNAP, CHIP, TANF, Healthy Texas Woman, WIC, and Medicaid applications.
To enroll in services, bring the following:

 ▪ Photo identification

 ▪ Proof of address

 ▪ Income verification

 ▪ Any bill

June 2025
Thursday, June 5
Gertrude Tarpley-Watauga 
Health Center
6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124
Watauga, TX 76148
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Friday, June 6
Diamond Hill Health Center
3308 Deen Road
Fort Worth, TX 76106
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, June 12
Health Center for Women
1201 S. Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, June 13
Polytechnic Health Center
1650 S. Beach Street
Fort Worth, TX 76105
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, June 26
Medical Home 
Southeast Tarrant
1050 W. Arkansas Lane
Arlington, TX 76013
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

July 2025
Thursday, July 3
Gertrude Tarpley-Watauga 
Health Center
6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124
Watauga, TX 76148
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Friday, July 11
Diamond Hill Health Center
3308 Deen Road
Fort Worth, TX 76106
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, July 17
Medical Home 
Southeast Tarrant
1050 W. Arkansas Lane
Arlington, TX 76013
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, July 18
Polytechnic Health Center
1650 S. Beach Street
Fort Worth, TX 76105
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, July 10
Health Center for Women
1201 S. Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

August 2025
Friday, August 1
Diamond Hill Health Center
3308 Deen Road
Fort Worth, TX 76106
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, August 7
Gertrude Tarpley-Watauga 
Health Center
6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124
Watauga, TX 76148
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Friday, August 8
Polytechnic Health Center
1650 S. Beach Street
Fort Worth, TX 76105
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, August 14
Health Center for Women
1201 S. Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, August 21
Medical Home 
Southeast Tarrant
1050 W. Arkansas Lane
Arlington, TX 76013
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

September 2025
Thursday, September 4
Gertrude Tarpley-Watauga 
Health Center
6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124
Watauga, TX 76148
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Thursday, September 11
Health Center for Women
1201 S. Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, September 12
Polytechnic Health Center
1650 S. Beach Street
Fort Worth, TX 76105
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, September 18
Medical Home 
Southeast Tarrant
1050 W. Arkansas Lane
Arlington, TX 76013
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, September 5
Diamond Hill Health Center
3308 Deen Road
Fort Worth, TX 76106
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.



October 2025
Thursday, October 2
Gertrude Tarpley-Watauga 
Health Center
6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124
Watauga, TX 76148
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Thursday, October 9
Health Center for Women
1201 S. Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, October 10
Polytechnic Health Center
1650 S. Beach Street
Fort Worth, TX 76105
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, October 16
Medical Home 
Southeast Tarrant
1050 W. Arkansas Lane
Arlington, TX 76013
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, October 3
Diamond Hill Health Center
3308 Deen Road
Fort Worth, TX 76106
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Please note: Food on the RED 
Bus is limited and therefore on a 
first come, first served basis.

November 2025
Thursday, November 6
Gertrude Tarpley-Watauga 
Health Center
6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124
Watauga, TX 76148
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Friday, November 7
Diamond Hill Health Center
3308 Deen Road
Fort Worth, TX 76106
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, November 13
Health Center for Women
1201 S. Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, November 14
Polytechnic Health Center
1650 S. Beach Street
Fort Worth, TX 76105
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, November 20
Medical Home 
Southeast Tarrant
1050 W. Arkansas Lane
Arlington, TX 76013
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

December 2025
Thursday, December 4
Gertrude Tarpley-Watauga 
Health Center
6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124
Watauga, TX 76148
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. 

Thursday, December 11
Health Center for Women
1201 S. Main Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, December 12
Polytechnic Health Center
1650 S. Beach Street
Fort Worth, TX 76105
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Thursday, December 18
Medical Home 
Southeast Tarrant
1050 W. Arkansas Lane
Arlington, TX 76013
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Friday, December 5
Diamond Hill Health Center
3308 Deen Road
Fort Worth, TX 76106
9:30 a.m. - 1 p.m.


